

## Let's Keep the Trolley Rolling!

Yes, I want to do my part to keep the Trolley rolling! Here's my PLATTE VALLEY TROLLEY MEMBERSHIP

Name(s):
Address:
City, State & Zip:
Home Phone:
Cell Phone:
Email address:
Don't forget, Platte Valley Trolley members always ride free! So come on down and enjoy the Trolley! Please indicate your membership level below:
Individual – \$20 per year (receive 2 PVT Bonus Tickets good for a free ride on the PVT)
Family – \$30 per year (receive 4 PVT Bonus Tickets)
Friend of the Trolley – \$100 per year (receive 8 PVT Bonus Tickets)
<i>Trolley Ambassador</i> – \$250 per year (receive a <u>free PVT charter trip</u> plus 20 PVT Bonus Tickets)
If you'd like to make an additional TAX-DEDUCTIBLE contribution to help keep the Trolley rolling, please indicate the amount below — your generosity makes a BIG difference thanks!
Here's an additional contribution

to help keep the PVT rolling!

Send this form with your check to:

Denver Tramway Heritage Society P.O. Box 1348 Denver, CO 80201-1348 The Denver Tramway Heritage Society is supported primarily by passenger ticket sales on the Platte Valley Trolley and in part by The Scientific and Cultural Facilities District. The Denver Rail Heritage Society (DBA Denver Tramway Heritage Society and the Platte Valley Trolley) Is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization. All contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law

